



COSIC

3320 N 31st Ave 
Phoenix, AZ 85017

623-289-1768

Contact Office Phone Cell Phone Emails

Craig Turner 623-289-1768 x 101 217-372-8245 craig@CosicLogistics.com

Nico Saucedo 623-289-1768 x102 815-312-7268 nico@CosicLogistics.com

Franco Malinovich 623-289-1768 224-409-9926 franco@CosicLLC.com

Bobby Cosic 623-289-1768 623-693-4525 bobby@CosicLLC.com

Dispatch 623-289-1768 x1 dispatch@CosicLogistics.com

Tracking 623-289-1768 x2 tracking@CosicLogistics.com

Accounting 623-289-1768 x3 accounting@CosicLogistics.com
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